
2024 Bridgestone Tires AHRMA Roadracing Series
Pittsburg International Race Complex, September 7 - 8, 2024

Saturday September 7, 2024
Class Finish Name Vehicle Hometown Nat/State
RR 200 Grand Prix + 1 Rob Hall 1965 Honda CB160 Charlotte NC

2 Tim Terrell 1966 Honda CB160 Burlington NC
3 Chris Marlowe 1965 Honda CB160 Ambler PA
4 Bill Doran 1970 Yamaha CS3 Athens OH
5 Stuart Sanders 1972 Honda CL175 Nashville TN
6 Lex Robb 1968 Honda CL175 Pottstown PA
7 John Mccarty 1970 Honda Cb 175 Chalfont PA
8 William Kunst 1972 Honda Cb175 Kohler WI
9 Tom SANDERS 1973 Honda CB175 WINTER SPRINGS FL

RR 250 Grand Prix 1 Tim Terrell 1966 Honda CB160 Burlington NC
2 Jonas Stein 1972 Honda Cb175 Nashville TN
3 Craig Light 1973 Bultaco Peachtree CIty GA
4 Bill Doran 1970 Yamaha CS3 Athens OH
5 Don Galloway 1968 Yamaha DT 250 Sturgeon County AB
6 Tyson Fritts 1968 Honda CL175 Indianapolis IN
7 Thomas Pillsbury 1970 Yamaha DT1 Westminster SC
8 Robert Brangaccio 1971 Ducati Basking Ridge NJ

RR 2-Strk Classic 250 GP 1 Sakis Vasilopoulos Yamaha TZ 250 G West Palm Beach FL
RR 2-Strk Classic 350 GP 1 Sakis Vasilopoulos Yamaha TZ 250 G West Palm Beach FL

2 Martin Morrison 1978 Yamaha TZ250 Newark OH
RR 350 GP - Vint Cup 1 Christopher Spargo 1967 Yamaha YZ607 Hopkins MN

2 Rob Hall 1965 AJS 7r Charlotte NC
3 Alex McLean 1967 Harley-Davidson Aermacchi Drixton Jacksonville Beach FL
4 Eric Watts 1972 Ducati 350 Blacklick OH
5 Craig Light 1973 Bultaco Peachtree CIty GA
6 Don Galloway 1968 Yamaha DT 250 Sturgeon County AB
7 Jim Jowers 1960 AJS 7R East Hampton NY
8 Larry Watts 1968 Ducati 350 Blacklick OH
9 John Tunstall 1981 Ducati Pantah St. Petersburg FL

10 David Roper AJS McIntyre 7R Hicksville NY
RR 500 Premier 1 David Roper 1970 Harley-Davidson ERTT Hicksville NY

2 Brian Larrabure 1967 Seeley G50 Calabasas CA
RR BEARS 1 Justin Hebbel 1972 BMW R75/5 Baltimore MD

2 Patrick Hanson 1970 BSA Lighting West Bend WI
3 Will Meyer 1970 BMW R75/5 Wauwatosa WI
4 Mike Baker 1969 Triumph 650 Bonneville Rutherfordton NC
5 Mitch Skaggs 1979 BMW R60 Bluff City TN
6 Alan Feinman 1976 Triumph T140 York PA

RR BOT 1 905cc-Open 1 Sam Wiest 2006 Bimota DB5 Ephrata PA
2 Paul Canale 2015 BMW R Nine T Daphne AL
3 Rorie Brown Ducati 1000ds Akron OH
4 Brad Phillips 2007 Ducati PS1000 Roebuck SC

RR BOT 2 0-904cc 1 Clint Austin 2017 Ducati Monster Cut Off LA
2 Dylan Conner 1998 Ducati 900 ss Lakewood CO
3 Ervin Kollek 2006 Ducati 800SS Cumming GA
4 Jack Mattlin 2015 Triumph Thruxton Amanda OH

RR Class C Footshift 1 David Tompkins 1948 Vincent Comet Oakland Park FL
2 Scott Dell 1950 Vincent Comet Middletown NJ
3 Alex McLean 1937 Norton Manx Jacksonville Beach FL

RR Class C Handshift 1 Tim Joyce 1939 Indian Scout Springfield VT
2 Tim Droege 1942 Harley-Davidson WL Columbia PA
3 Ralph Wessell 1937 Indian Port Orange FL
4 Stephen Aretz 1949 Harley-Davidson 45 flat head largo FL
5 Renee Joyce 1939 Indian Laurel Hill FL

RR Classic Sixties 1 Alex McLean 1962 Norton Manx Jacksonville Beach FL
RR Classic Sixties 650 1 David Tompkins 1967 Norton Triton Oakland Park FL

2 Ben Baker 1969 Triumph 650 Philadelphia PA
3 John Rickard 1962 Norton 650SS Moore SC
4 Mike Baker 1969 Triumph 650 Bonneville Rutherfordton NC
5 Alan Feinman 1970 BSA A65 York PA

RR FL Extreme EXH 1 Peter Nicolosi 2018 Energica Ego Charleston SC
RR Formula 125 1 Rob Hall 1965 Honda CB160 Charlotte NC

2 Craig Hirko 1967 Bridgestone TA 1 Newark Valley NY
3 Holly Varey 1978 Honda MT125R Brantford ON
4 Randy Knoop 1972 Kawasaki F7 Oregon OH
5 Bob Lewin 1973 Yamaha TA 125 Walland TN
6 Mark Morrison 1973 Kawasaki F7 Bloomington IL
7 Lex Robb 1977 Honda mt125r Pottstown PA



8 Dave Rhodes 1974 Yamaha TA125 Columbia IL
RR Formula 250 1 Christopher Spargo 1996 Honda RS125 Hopkins MN

2 Bob Demetrius Honda CB350 Northhampton MA
3 Joe Ackley 1975 Yamaha RD250 Rio Rancho NM
4 Scott Turner 1968 Honda CB 350 Dunedin FL
5 Robert Himmelmann 1973 Yamaha RD250 New Glarus WI
6 Patrick Hanson 1971 Honda CB350 West Bend WI
7 Dave Rhodes 1966 Yamaha TD1 Columbia IL

RR Formula 500 1 Kevin Dinsmoor 1967 CMR, COX Custom Seeley H1 Colchester CT
2 Dan Sokolich Yamaha RD 400 Washington MO

RR Formula 750 1 Jeff Hargis 1972 Yamaha XS650 Battle Creek MI
2 Tim Joyce 1972 BMW Becks R75 Springfield VT
3 Mark Morrow 1976 Yamaha RD 400 Raleigh NC
4 Stephen Pettinger 1977 Honda CB750 Chicago IL
5 Justin Hebbel 1972 BMW R75/5 Baltimore MD
6 Brad Phillips 1972 BMW R75 Roebuck SC

RR Formula Lightning 1 David McPherson -- Purpose-built / V 110V ATLAS Spark Osteen FL
2 Richard Illman 2020 Zero SR/S Nordland WA
3 Gabriel Corcoran-Naud 2023 COMÉTS (éts) (custom prototype) Donnacona QC

RR Formula Thunder 1 Robert Fisher 2023 KTM Duke 890 Sarasota FL
2 Dalton Dimick 2023 Ducati PANIGALE V2 Timnath CO
3 Steve Metz 2012 Ducati Panigale 1199s San Francisco CA
4 Matthew Crabtree 2020 Triumph 765 Wichita KS
5 Patrick Lansu 2017 Ducati X80R Galena MO
6 Clint Austin 2023 KTM Rc8c Cut Off LA
7 Jeremy Maddrill 2019 KTM Duke 890 R Steger IL
8 Tommy Ryan 2010 Ducati 848 Edwardsville KS
9 Adam Beldyga 2020 KTM 890 Chesaning MI

10 Sam Wiest 2006 Bimota DB5 Ephrata PA
11 Tim Nelson 2014 Triumph Daytona 675R Chicago IL
12 Kevin Greimel 2023 Ducati Monster Clermont FL
13 Paul Dougherty 2005 Bimota DB5 Westminster MD
14 Tris Millard 2021 Aprilia RS660 New Orleans LA
15 Paul Canale 2015 BMW R Nine T Daphne AL
16 Peter Nicolosi 2001 Aprilia RSV4 Charleston SC
17 Gregory Russell 2000 Suzuki SV650 Oxford CT
18 Clark Miller 1999 Ducati 750SS.i.e Windsor CT
19 Adam Miller 2001 Suzuki SV650 Coventry CT
20 Christian Jensen 2006 Ducati Paul Smart Fords NJ
21 Shawn Veisz Ducati V2 Longwood FL

RR Formula Vintage 1 Alan Perry 1978 Suzuki GS1000 East Providence RI
2 Dennis Parrish 1982 Honda CB900F Corrales NM
3 Jim Jordan 1982 Honda CB900F Mason OH

RR Motard 1 Steve Alexander 2023 KTM Supermoto Mundelein IL
2 Bruce Testa 2023 Husqvarna FS 450 Middletown CT
3 Noel Korowin 2022 KTM SMR 450 Crestwood KY
4 Mark Jurczyk KTM SMR Chicago IL
5 Chloe Maddrill 2022 KTM 450 SMR Steger IL
6 Paul Elledge 2018 Husqvarna Bluford IL

RR Moto LeMans (EXH) 1 Chris Marlowe 1965 Honda CB160 Ambler PA
2 Randy Knoop 1972 Kawasaki F7 Oregon OH
3 Stuart Sanders 1972 Honda CL175 Nashville TN
4 Stephen Aretz 1972 Honda 175 SL largo FL
5 Cindy McLean 1971 Honda CL175 Jacksonville Beach FL
6 John Mccarty 1970 Honda Cb 175 Chalfont PA
7 Richard Illman 1966 Honda CB160 Nordland WA
8 Jonas Stein 1972 Honda Cb175 Nashville TN
9 Tyson Fritts 1968 Honda CL175 Indianapolis IN

RR Next Gen Superbike 1 J Scott Rothermel 1992 Ducati 851 Naperville IL
RR Next Gen Superbike 2 1 Sean Cassell 2000 Ducati 996s Altamonte Springs FL

2 Tom Watkins 2001 Honda RC51 Leetonia OH
3 Brian Larrabure 1997 Ducati 996 RS Calabasas CA
4 J Scott Rothermel 1995 Ducati 916 Naperville IL
5 Dylan Conner 1998 Ducati 900 ss Lakewood CO
6 Ben Baker 2003 Honda RC-51 RVT1000R Philadelphia PA
7 Jeff Nelson 2003 Honda RC51 Matthews NC
8 Paul Germain 1993 Yamaha yzf750r Winnipeg MB

RR Next Gen Superbike 3 1 Sean Cassell 1996 Suzuki GSX-R 750 Altamonte Springs FL
2 Jeff Nelson 2003 Honda RC51 Matthews NC
3 J Scott Rothermel 1995 Ducati 916 Naperville IL

RR Next Gen Superbike Lt 1 Mike Gantz Yamaha fzr400 Rockton IL
2 William Gillis 1988 Yamaha FZR400 Strafford NH
3 William Hegerty 1989 Yamaha FZR400 New Franklin OH
4 Robert Himmelmann 1990 Yamaha FZR400 New Glarus WI
5 Tony Read 1989 Yamaha FZR400 Charlotte TN
6 Scott Wilson 1988 Honda Hawk GT Newnan GA
7 Damien Butler 1989 Yamaha FCR400 glen mills PA
8 Nick DiTrolio 1989 Honda NT650 Pleasant Garden NC
9 Rebecca Oneal 1998 Kawasaki ninja 500r (aka ex500r) valleyview OH



RR Next Gen Superbike Mwt 1 Kevin Rammer 1991 Honda CBR600F2.5 Newnan GA
2 William Hegerty 1989 Yamaha FZR400 New Franklin OH
3 Robert Himmelmann 1990 Yamaha FZR400 New Glarus WI
4 Rick Crespo 1992 Yamaha FZR 400RR SP Woodhaven NY
5 Mike Gantz Yamaha fzr400 Rockton IL
6 William Gillis 1988 Yamaha FZR400 Strafford NH
7 Scott Wilson 1988 Honda Hawk GT Newnan GA

RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy 1 Corey Golla 1976 Kawasaki KZ400 Menomonee Falls WI
2 Wes Burden 1971 BMW R75/5 Canton GA
3 Craig Martin 1978 Yamaha SR500 Headland AL

RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Ltwt 1 Corey Golla 1976 Kawasaki KZ400 Menomonee Falls WI
2 Craig Martin 1978 Yamaha SR500 Headland AL
3 Steven Fowler 1971 BSA B50 Asheville NC
4 Kayla Theisler 1969 Honda CB350 Spencer NC

RR Open Two-Stroke 1 Ralph Staropoli 2002 Honda RS250R Bailey CO
2 Jacob Trosper 1998 Honda RS125 Kenosha WI
3 Adrian Jasso 2008 Yamaha TZ250 New York NY
4 Paul Stamper 1992 Yamaha TZ 250 4DP1 Spring TX
5 Frank Schoenbeck 1991 Yamaha TZ250B CARROLLTON GA
6 Dave Frick 2002 Yamaha Tz250 Washington MO
7 Dylan Benjamin 1993 Yamaha TZ250 san francisco CA

RR Phillip Island Chal 1 David Evans 1976 Honda CB750F Columbia CT
2 Warren Wilson 1977 Rickman CR 1000 Indianapolis IN

RR Pre-1940 1 Alex McLean 1937 Norton Manx Jacksonville Beach FL
2 Ralph Wessell 1937 Indian Port Orange FL
3 Renee Joyce 1939 Indian Laurel Hill FL

RR Sound of Singles 1 1 Kevin Wiater 2023 690R Kramer Hanover Park IL
2 Michael Hausknecht 2020 KTM Kramer HKR Evo2R Hampstead NC
3 Brian Lowe Kramer Evo2 Arlington VA
4 John Waverka 2018 KTM Kramer Stockton NJ
5 William Gillis 2017 Other Kramer - EVO2 Strafford NH
6 Tony Strippoli Ducati Hypermotard 698 new york NY
7 Frank Schoenbeck 1991 Yamaha TZR450F CARROLLTON GA

RR Sound of Singles 2 1 Ralph Staropoli 2018 Honda NSF250R Bailey CO
2 Steve Alexander 2023 KTM Supermoto Mundelein IL
3 Bruce Testa 2023 Husqvarna FS 450 Middletown CT
4 Noel Korowin 2022 KTM SMR 450 Crestwood KY
5 Jacob Trosper 1998 Honda RS125 Kenosha WI
6 Sharad Shanbhag 2012 Honda NSF250R Kent OH
7 Eric Lukehart 1995 Honda RS125R Lexington KY
8 Dave Frick Honda Nsf250r Washington MO
9 Frank Schoenbeck 1991 Yamaha TZR450F CARROLLTON GA

10 Chloe Maddrill 2022 KTM 450 SMR Steger IL
11 Paul Elledge 2018 Husqvarna Bluford IL
12 Jeff Whittemore 2020 Honda NSF250R Evanston IL
13 Adrian Jasso 2019 Honda NSF New York NY

RR Sound of Singles 3 1 Ralph Staropoli 2018 Honda NSF250R Bailey CO
2 Jacob Trosper 1998 Honda RS125 Kenosha WI
3 Eric Lukehart 1995 Honda RS125R Lexington KY
4 Dave Frick Honda Nsf250r Washington MO
5 Sharad Shanbhag 2012 Honda NSF250R Kent OH
6 Adrian Jasso 2019 Honda NSF New York NY
7 Holly Varey 1997 Yamaha TZ125 Brantford ON
8 Tim Terrell 1998 Honda RS125R aka Trixie Burlington NC
9 Richard Demetrius 1995 Honda rs125 Warren MA

10 Craig Hirko 1996 Honda RS125 Newark Valley NY
11 Randy Knoop 2016 KTM RC 390 Oregon OH
12 Jeff Whittemore 2020 Honda NSF250R Evanston IL
13 Craig Light 2022 KTM RC 390 Peachtree CIty GA
14 Nicole Pareso 2022 KTM 390 Carrollton OH
15 Frankie Lapina 1995 Yamaha tz125 Milton FL

RR Sound of Thunder 1 1 Stefano Mesa 2010 Pierobon x60 boca raton , fl FL
2 Robert Fisher 2023 KTM Duke 890 Sarasota FL
3 Dalton Dimick 2023 Ducati PANIGALE V2 Timnath CO
4 Steve Metz 2012 Ducati Panigale 1199s San Francisco CA
5 Matthew Crabtree 2020 Triumph 765 Wichita KS
6 Adam Beldyga 2020 KTM 890 Chesaning MI
7 Ervin Kollek 2013 Ducati 1199S Panigale Cumming GA
8 Peter Nicolosi 2001 Aprilia RSV4 Charleston SC
9 Shawn Veisz Ducati V2 Longwood FL

10 Shane Cassell 2021 Ducati Hypermotard 950 Cocoa FL
RR Sound of Thunder 2 1 Sam Wiest 2006 Bimota DB5 Ephrata PA

2 Kevin Wiater 2023 690R Kramer Hanover Park IL
3 Robert Leavitt 2015 Triumph Daytona 675R Charleston SC
4 Tommy Ryan 2010 Ducati 848 Edwardsville KS
5 Adam Beldyga 2020 KTM 890 Chesaning MI
6 Ryan Carson 2007 Suzuki SV650 Aliquippa PA
7 Paul Canale 2015 BMW R Nine T Daphne AL
8 Jon Hardcastle 2021 Aprilia RS660 New Bern NC



9 Paul Dougherty 2005 Bimota DB5 Westminster MD
10 Dylan Conner 1998 Ducati 900 ss Lakewood CO
11 John Waverka 2018 KTM Kramer Stockton NJ
12 Brian Lowe Kramer Evo2 Arlington VA
13 Brian Larrabure 2016 Pierobon X80 Calabasas CA
14 Eric Burrell 2005 Suzuki SV650 Inman SC
15 William Gillis 2017 Other Kramer - EVO2 Strafford NH
16 Lee Trollope 2024 KRAMER GP2 RR Libertyville IL
17 Shawn Veisz Aprilia 660 RS Longwood FL
18 Keith Draghi 2013 Ducati 1100 Monster Evo Meriden CT
19 Lance Yeager Suzuki SV650 Saint Thomas PA
20 Tony Strippoli Ducati Hypermotard 698 new york NY
21 Brian Lasalle 2017 Suzuki sv 650 Red Hill PA
22 Kevin Greimel 2023 Ducati Monster Clermont FL
23 Matthew Crabtree 2020 Triumph 765 Wichita KS
24 Tim Nelson 2014 Triumph Daytona 675R Chicago IL
25 Tris Millard 2021 Aprilia RS660 New Orleans LA
26 Jordan Henry 2022 Aprilia RS660 Oregon WI
27 Duane Hixon 2000 Suzuki SV650 Fairview Park OH
DQ Patrick Lansu 2023 KTM 890 RC 8C Galena MO

RR Sound of Thunder 3 1 Tommy Ryan 2006 Suzuki SV650 Edwardsville KS

2 Bob Demetrius 2001 Suzuki SV650 Northhampton MA
3 David Mailhot Tanguay 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Saint-Colomban QC
4 Frank Guadagnino 2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Manchester CT
5 Lance Yeager Suzuki SV650 Saint Thomas PA
6 Paul Canale 2005 Suzuki Daphne AL
7 Duane Hixon 2000 Suzuki SV650 Fairview Park OH
8 Shawn Veisz 2004 Suzuki SV650 Longwood FL
9 Brian Lasalle 2017 Suzuki sv 650 Red Hill PA

10 Mark Colasante 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Columbus OH
11 Ian Oberholtzer 2009 Suzuki SV650 Brooklyn NY
DQ Ryan Carson 2007 Suzuki SV650 Aliquippa PA

RR Sound of Thunder 4 1 Kevin Dinsmoor 2018 Yamaha R3.4 Colchester CT
2 Edward Blount 2015 KTM RC390 Mobile AL
3 Frank Guadagnino 2023 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Manchester CT
4 Eric Watts 2022 KTM RC390 Blacklick OH
5 Eric Cook 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Ashland VA
6 Michael Platt Kawasaki Ninja 400 Warrensburg MO
7 Mark Colasante 2018 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Columbus OH
8 Christopher Parrott 2019 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Woodbridge VA
9 Jean-Marc David 2013 Kawasaki Ninja 300 Lake Wylie SC

10 Collin Kelly 2015 Yamaha YZF-R3 Ridgewood NY
11 Craig Light 2022 KTM RC 390 Peachtree CIty GA
12 Justin Karwowski 2015 KTM RC390 Redford Township MI
13 David Keeler 2016 KTM RC390 Orlando FL
14 Nicole Pareso 2022 KTM 390 Carrollton OH
15 Greg Potter 2016 KTM RC390 Ashtabula OH
16 Shawn Veisz 2020 Kawasaki Ninja 400 Longwood FL

RR Sportsman 350 1 John Waverka 1969 Honda CB350 Stockton NJ
2 Greg Potter 1970 Honda Ashtabula OH
3 Ken Debelak 1970 Honda SL 350 Nashville TN
4 Collin Kelly 1971 Honda CB350 Ridgewood NY
5 Ian Oberholtzer 1969 Honda CB350 Brooklyn NY
6 Henry Green 1971 Honda CB350 Brooklyn NY

RR Sportsman 500 1 Greg Potter 1970 Honda Ashtabula OH
2 Markus Esterline 1972 Honda Cb450 Wyoming MI
3 Collin Kelly 1971 Honda CB350 Ridgewood NY
4 Ken Debelak 1970 Honda SL 350 Nashville TN
5 Katy Robinson 1971 Triumph Reed City MI

RR Sportsman 750 1 Brady Ingelse 1975 Honda CB750 Belgium WI
2 Collin Erwin 1972 Yamaha Xs650 Butler IN
3 Joseph Walano 1973 Moto Guzzi 750s Romeoville IL
4 Markus Esterline 1972 Honda Cb450 Wyoming MI
5 Chris Marlowe 1972 Honda CB750 Ambler PA
6 Michael Dixon 1970 Yamaha XS Wataga IL
7 Ted Robinson 1974 Triumph T140 Redford MI
8 David Evans 1976 Honda CB750F Columbia CT
9 Steve Enter 1976 Yamaha XS650 Rockford MI

10 Jeff Morr 1971 Yamaha xs Auburn IN
11 Thomas Pillsbury 1978 Yamaha XS 650 Westminster SC

RR Thruxton Cup Chal 1 Clint Austin 2014 Triumph Thruxton 900 Cut Off LA
2 Paul Canale 2010 Triumph Thruxton Daphne AL
3 Jack Mattlin 2015 Triumph Thruxton Amanda OH
4 Alexander Nicoll Triumph THRUXTON Pendleton KY

RR Vint. SB HW 1 Andrew Mauk 1976 Suzuki GS750 Milwaukee WI
2 Alexander Cook 1979 Moto Guzzi Le Mans Dublin OH
3 Alan Perry 1978 Suzuki GS1000 East Providence RI
4 Dennis Parrish 1982 Honda CB900F Corrales NM



5 Jim Jordan 1982 Honda CB900F Mason OH
6 Russell Jordan 1982 Honda CB 900F Williamsburg OH
7 Warren Wilson 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 750 Indianapolis IN

RR Vint. SB LW 1 Jim Eich 1981 BMW R65 New Lenox IL
2 Paul Elledge 1982 BMW Bluford IL
3 Warren Wilson 1983 Honda Ascot Indianapolis IN

RR Vint. SB MW 1 Kevin Rammer 1982 Honda CB650SC Newnan GA
2 Jim Eich 1981 BMW R65 New Lenox IL
3 Paul Elledge 1982 BMW Bluford IL
4 Alexander Cook 1979 Moto Guzzi Le Mans Dublin OH
5 Turner Koletich 1977 Honda Ascot Villa Rica GA

SC Classic Big Wheel EXH 1 Eric Fink + Fink, S 1981 Honda CM400C Sidecar KITTANNING PA
2 Michael Ireland + Ireland, F 1981 Honda CM400 Cowansville PA
3 Claude Fink Jr + Enciso-Fink, A 1980 Honda CX500 Kittanning PA

4 Bruce Rutherford + Hegerty, C 1975 Moto Guzzi 850T Pomona Park FL
SC Formula Classic (SC4) 1 Warren Wilson + Wilson, M 1980 Kawasaki SC4 Indianapolis IN
SC Lost Era Sidecar (SC3) 1 Jim Eich + Alkaddumi, R 1972 BMW Sidecar 750 New Lenox IL

2 Stephen Aretz + Maney, M 1972 BMW 75/5 largo FL
3 Brian Woods + Brink, R 1973 Yamaha xs 650 sidecar Kingston MA
4 Adam Cramer + Feinman, M 1973 Triumph Philadelphia PA

SC Modern Sidecar TT1 1 Frank De la renta 2004 Suzuki TT1  Sidecar 600cc newnan GA
SC Modern Sidecar TT2 1 Sean Stivason + Lavender, M,Stivason, S 1979 Shelbourne Sidecar Worthington PA

2 Damon Doherty + Kellam, M 2017 Suzuki Becker F-2 sidecar 1000cc Fayetteville GA
SC Modern Sidecar US F2 1 Dustin Richards + Crown, J 2005 Suzuki Becker F2 Attalla AL
SC Super Vintage (SC2) 1 Tim Joyce + Joyce, R 1972 BMW R75 Springfield VT

2 Erik Green + Kelly, J,Green, H 1976 BMW R100 Brooklyn NY
3 Jim Jowers + Yampolsky, E 1972 Norton Sidecar East Hampton NY
4 Eric Trosper + Trosper, C 1972 Moto Guzzi V7 Sport SIDECAR Kenosha WI
5 Byron P Hannah II + Bower, A 1971 Suzuki FP/SP Suzuki T500 Sidecar Allison Park PA

SC Vintage Sidecar (SC1) 1 Michael Platt + Kerr, K 1967 Kawasaki W1 Warrensburg MO
2 Randy Hoffman + Leclear-Fisher, M 1964 Seeley Seeley East Hampton NY



Sunday September 8, 2024
Class Finish Name Vehicle Hometown Nat/State
RR 250 Grand Prix 1 Tim Terrell 1966 Honda CB160 Burlington NC

2 Craig Light 1973 Bultaco Peachtree CIty GA
3 Don Galloway 1968 Yamaha DT 250 Sturgeon County AB
4 Bill Doran 1970 Yamaha CS3 Athens OH
5 Tyson Fritts 1968 Honda CL175 Indianapolis IN
6 Robert Brangaccio 1971 Ducati Basking Ridge NJ

RR 2-Strk Classic 250 GP 1 Martin Morrison 1978 Yamaha TZ250 Newark OH
RR 2-Strk Classic 350 GP 1 Martin Morrison 1978 Yamaha TZ250 Newark OH

2 Sakis Vasilopoulos Yamaha TZ 250 G West Palm Beach FL
RR 350 GP - Vint Cup 1 Rob Hall 1965 AJS 7r Charlotte NC

2 Alex McLean 1967 Harley-Davidson Aermacchi Drixton Jacksonville Beach FL
3 Eric Watts 1972 Ducati 350 Blacklick OH
4 Brian Larrabure 1967 Harley-Davidson AERMACCHI Ala D'Oro Calabasas CA
5 Jim Jowers 1960 AJS 7R East Hampton NY
6 David Roper AJS McIntyre 7R Hicksville NY
7 John Tunstall 1981 Ducati Pantah St. Petersburg FL
8 Larry Watts 1968 Ducati 350 Blacklick OH
9 Christopher Spargo 1967 Yamaha YZ607 Hopkins MN

10 Craig Light 1973 Bultaco Peachtree CIty GA
RR 500 Premier 1 Brian Larrabure 1967 Seeley G50 Calabasas CA

2 David Roper 1970 Harley-Davidson ERTT Hicksville NY
RR BEARS 1 Tim Joyce 1972 BMW Becks R75 Springfield VT

2 Justin Hebbel 1972 BMW R75/5 Baltimore MD
3 Patrick Hanson 1970 BSA Lighting West Bend WI
4 Will Meyer 1970 BMW R75/5 Wauwatosa WI
5 Mitch Skaggs 1979 BMW R60 Bluff City TN

RR Classic Sixties 1 Alex McLean 1962 Norton Manx Jacksonville Beach FL
RR Classic Sixties 650 1 David Tompkins 1967 Norton Triton Oakland Park FL

2 Ben Baker 1969 Triumph 650 Philadelphia PA
3 John Rickard 1962 Norton 650SS Moore SC
4 Mike Baker 1969 Triumph 650 Bonneville Rutherfordton NC
5 Alan Feinman 1970 BSA A65 York PA

RR Formula 125 1 Holly Varey 1978 Honda MT125R Brantford ON
2 Randy Knoop 1972 Kawasaki F7 Oregon OH
3 Bob Lewin 1973 Yamaha TA 125 Walland TN
4 Dave Rhodes 1974 Yamaha TA125 Columbia IL
5 Craig Hirko 1967 Bridgestone TA 1 Newark Valley NY
6 Sakis Vasilopoulos 1968 Yamaha CT1 West Palm Beach FL

RR Formula 250 1 Christopher Spargo 1996 Honda RS125 Hopkins MN
2 Bob Demetrius Honda CB350 Northhampton MA
3 Robert Himmelmann 1973 Yamaha RD250 New Glarus WI
4 Scott Turner 1968 Honda CB 350 Dunedin FL
5 Patrick Hanson 1971 Honda CB350 West Bend WI
6 Joe Ackley 1975 Yamaha RD250 Rio Rancho NM
7 Dave Rhodes 1966 Yamaha TD1 Columbia IL

RR Formula 750 1 Jeff Hargis 1972 Yamaha XS650 Battle Creek MI
2 Brad Phillips 1972 BMW R75 Roebuck SC
3 Justin Hebbel 1972 BMW R75/5 Baltimore MD

RR Formula Thunder 1 Dalton Dimick 2023 Ducati PANIGALE V2 Timnath CO
2 Robert Fisher 2023 KTM Duke 890 Sarasota FL
3 Steve Metz 2012 Ducati Panigale 1199s San Francisco CA
4 Clint Austin 2023 KTM Rc8c Cut Off LA
5 Matthew Crabtree 2020 Triumph 765 Wichita KS
6 Sam Wiest 2006 Bimota DB5 Ephrata PA
7 Jeremy Maddrill 2019 KTM Duke 890 R Steger IL
8 Paul Dougherty 2005 Bimota DB5 Westminster MD
9 Adam Beldyga 2020 KTM 890 Chesaning MI

10 Kevin Greimel 2023 Ducati Monster Clermont FL
11 Tim Nelson 2014 Triumph Daytona 675R Chicago IL
12 Paul Canale 2015 BMW R Nine T Daphne AL
13 Jon Hardcastle 2021 Aprilia RS660 New Bern NC
14 Shawn Veisz Ducati V2 Longwood FL

RR Formula Vintage 1 Russell Jordan 1982 Honda CB 900F Williamsburg OH
2 Dennis Parrish 1982 Honda CB900F Corrales NM
3 Alan Perry 1978 Suzuki GS1000 East Providence RI
4 Turner Koletich 1982 Kawasaki GPZ 750 Villa Rica GA
5 Jim Jordan 1982 Honda CB900F Mason OH

RR Motard 1 Steve Alexander 2023 KTM Supermoto Mundelein IL
2 Bruce Testa 2023 Husqvarna FS 450 Middletown CT
3 Noel Korowin 2022 KTM SMR 450 Crestwood KY
4 Paul Elledge 2018 Husqvarna Bluford IL
5 Chloe Maddrill 2022 KTM 450 SMR Steger IL

RR Moto LeMans (EXH) 1 Randy Knoop 1972 Kawasaki F7 Oregon OH
2 Chris Marlowe 1965 Honda CB160 Ambler PA
3 Stuart Sanders 1972 Honda CL175 Nashville TN
4 Tyson Fritts 1968 Honda CL175 Indianapolis IN



5 Stephen Aretz 1972 Honda 175 SL largo FL
6 Richard Illman 1966 Honda CB160 Nordland WA

RR Next Gen Superbike 3 1 Sean Cassell 1996 Suzuki GSX-R 750 Altamonte Springs FL
2 J Scott Rothermel 1995 Ducati 916 Naperville IL

RR Next Gen Superbike Mwt 1 Kevin Rammer 1991 Honda CBR600F2.5 Newnan GA
2 Andrew Mauk 1991 Yamaha FCR600 Milwaukee WI
3 William Hegerty 1989 Yamaha FZR400 New Franklin OH
4 Tony Read 1989 Yamaha FZR400 Charlotte TN
5 Scott Wilson 1988 Honda Hawk GT Newnan GA
6 Rick Crespo 1992 Yamaha FZR 400RR SP Woodhaven NY

RR Nov. Hist. Prod. Hvy 1 Wes Burden 1971 BMW R75/5 Canton GA
2 Corey Golla 1976 Kawasaki KZ400 Menomonee Falls WI

RR Pre-1940 1 Tim Droege 1942 Harley-Davidson WL Columbia PA
2 Ralph Wessell 1937 Indian Port Orange FL

RR Sound of Thunder 2 1 Robert Fisher 2023 KTM Duke 890 Sarasota FL
2 Matthew Crabtree 2020 Triumph 765 Wichita KS
3 Kevin Wiater 2023 690R Kramer Hanover Park IL
4 Tommy Ryan 2010 Ducati 848 Edwardsville KS
5 Adam Beldyga 2020 KTM 890 Chesaning MI
6 Paul Canale 2015 BMW R Nine T Daphne AL
7 Tim Nelson 2014 Triumph Daytona 675R Chicago IL
8 Sam Wiest 2006 Bimota DB5 Ephrata PA
9 Ryan Carson 2007 Suzuki SV650 Aliquippa PA

10 Kevin Greimel 2023 Ducati Monster Clermont FL
11 Brian Larrabure 2016 Pierobon X80 Calabasas CA
12 Dylan Conner 1998 Ducati 900 ss Lakewood CO
13 Jon Hardcastle 2021 Aprilia RS660 New Bern NC
14 Jordan Henry 2022 Aprilia RS660 Oregon WI
15 John Waverka 2018 KTM Kramer Stockton NJ
16 Brian Lowe Kramer Evo2 Arlington VA
17 Duane Hixon 2000 Suzuki SV650 Fairview Park OH
18 Paul Dougherty 2005 Bimota DB5 Westminster MD
19 Tony Strippoli Ducati Hypermotard 698 new york NY
20 Brian Lasalle 2017 Suzuki sv 650 Red Hill PA
21 Shawn Veisz Aprilia 660 RS Longwood FL

RR Sportsman 350 1 Greg Potter 1970 Honda Ashtabula OH
2 John Waverka 1969 Honda CB350 Stockton NJ
3 Ian Oberholtzer 1969 Honda CB350 Brooklyn NY
4 Henry Green 1971 Honda CB350 Brooklyn NY
5 Ken Debelak 1970 Honda SL 350 Nashville TN
6 Collin Kelly 1971 Honda CB350 Ridgewood NY

RR Sportsman 500 1 John Waverka 1969 Honda CB350 Stockton NJ
2 Greg Potter 1970 Honda Ashtabula OH
3 Markus Esterline 1972 Honda Cb450 Wyoming MI
4 Collin Kelly 1971 Honda CB350 Ridgewood NY
5 Ken Debelak 1970 Honda SL 350 Nashville TN
6 Katy Robinson 1971 Triumph Reed City MI

RR Sportsman 750 1 Brady Ingelse 1975 Honda CB750 Belgium WI
2 Stephen Pettinger 1977 Honda CB750 Chicago IL
3 Collin Erwin 1972 Yamaha Xs650 Butler IN
4 Markus Esterline 1972 Honda Cb450 Wyoming MI
5 Ted Robinson 1974 Triumph T140 Redford MI
6 David Evans 1976 Honda CB750F Columbia CT
7 Chris Marlowe 1972 Honda CB750 Ambler PA
8 Michael Dixon 1970 Yamaha XS Wataga IL
9 Jeff Morr 1971 Yamaha xs Auburn IN

10 Steve Enter 1976 Yamaha XS650 Rockford MI
DQ Joseph Walano 1973 Moto Guzzi 750s Romeoville IL

RR Thruxton Cup Chal 1 Clint Austin 2014 Triumph Thruxton 900 Cut Off LA
2 Paul Canale 2010 Triumph Thruxton Daphne AL
3 Jack Mattlin 2015 Triumph Thruxton Amanda OH
4 Alexander Nicoll Triumph THRUXTON Pendleton KY

RR Vint. SB LW 1 Paul Elledge 1982 BMW Bluford IL
2 Warren Wilson 1983 Honda Ascot Indianapolis IN
3 Jim Eich 1981 BMW R65 New Lenox IL

RR Vint. SB MW 1 Kevin Rammer 1982 Honda CB650SC Newnan GA
2 Alexander Cook 1979 Moto Guzzi Le Mans Dublin OH


